
1 尾  崎  心  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 13.74 4.94 8.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 -1

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

4.90 4.94

Composition 1.20 2.252.00 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.752.50 2.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

8.80

2 野  中  春  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 12.70 4.90 7.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 1

4.90 4.90

Composition 1.20 2.251.75 1.75 3.25

Presentation 1.20 2.172.00 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.75 1.50 3.00

7.80
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3 中  村  佳  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 10 12.59 5.59 7.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.15 2.352 1 1

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5.94 5.59

Composition 1.20 1.921.50 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.001.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.50 2.00 2.75

7.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 三  好  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 11.63 3.63 8.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

3.60 3.63

Composition 1.20 2.252.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.422.25 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.50 1.75 2.75

8.00
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5 茅  原  美  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 11.31 4.21 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 2

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4.30 4.21

Composition 1.20 1.831.25 1.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 2.081.50 1.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.50 1.75 2.75

7.10

6 飯  国  汐  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 13 10.96 3.66 7.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

3.60 3.66

Composition 1.20 2.081.50 1.75 3.00

Presentation 1.20 2.082.00 1.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.50 1.75 2.50

7.30
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7 米  田  莉乃亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 10.71 4.41 6.50 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! F 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-3 -3 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

5.00 4.41

Composition 1.20 1.580.75 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.081.50 1.75 3.00

6.50

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 神  崎  月  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 9 10.47 3.47 7.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

3.50 3.47

Composition 1.20 1.831.50 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.081.75 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.50 1.25 3.00

7.00
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9 畠  田  奈  知

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 10.28 4.08 6.40 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 0 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.70 4.08

Composition 1.20 1.751.00 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.921.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.25 1.50 2.25

6.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 大  北  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 15 10.26 4.66 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

4.80 4.66

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 1.25 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.00 1.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 1.25 2.25

5.60
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11 白  澤  茉莉衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 10.18 3.78 6.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

4.30 3.78

Composition 1.20 1.831.25 1.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.00 1.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.25 1.50 3.25

6.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 早  川  実  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 10.16 3.26 6.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-3 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.38 3.26

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.50 2.25

6.90
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13 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 8.93 3.13 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3.20 3.13

Composition 1.20 1.670.75 1.50 2.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.00 1.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 2.00

5.80

14 十  亀  紗  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 11 8.00 2.50 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-3 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.80 2.50

Composition 1.20 1.501.00 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.20 1.671.50 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.00 1.25 2.00

5.50
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15 十  亀  由  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 14 7.68 2.18 5.70 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.20 2.18

Composition 1.20 1.581.00 1.25 2.50

Presentation 1.20 1.831.25 1.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.330.75 1.25 2.00

5.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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